
LOSBERGER

The Number One Shelter for Emergency Situations, Rapid Deployment
TAG Inflatable Shelter

The Losberger TAG Inflatable Shelters can be deployed in less than 6 minutes with 2-4 people depending on 
size. Compact, lightweight and modular, TAG’s are the perfect solution for first responders or disaster victims 
when reliability and speed are crucial.

The Losberger Heavy-Duty TAG Inflatable Shelters are compact, lightweight, and modular. They can be deployed in less than six (6) 
minutes with two to four (2 to 4) people. Their speed and ease of deployment make them the ideal solution for emergency care, com-
mand posts, or all-purpose emergency shelters. The resistance and robust construction of TAG Inflatable Shelters, along with a set of 
accessories ensure an effective use on any kind of land.

The Losberger Heavy-Duty TAG Inflatable Shelters are modular in design. The shelters can be connected to each other in four (4) 
directions. They are made of durable, fire and UV-resistant, PVC-coated fabric (military grade 22 oz/sq yd), using High Frequency 
Welding (HFW) to construct the cover and floor into one enclosure. Available in five (5) sizes and four(4) colors.

•  Automatic pressure control 
 system
•  Internal partition walls
•  Internal liners
•  External sunshade
•  Electric inflator
•  Protective groundsheet
•  Lighting
•  Electrical distribution box
•  Heating/AC systems
•  Flooring
•  Side door(s)
•  Connecting & entrance 
 modules
•  Printed logos

•  White, orange, sand,   
 green
•  Other colors on request

• Inflation System: Master  
 Blaster Electric Inflater   
 and hose kit.
• Stake Down Kit
• Repair Kit
• Instruction Manual

•  Wind: 65mph
•  Snow: 3.1 lb/sqft

Description

List of Equipment

Fabric Colors

Includes

Load Resistance
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TAG 3A TAG 4A TAG 5A TAG 6A

312

16’11”

18’4”

9’2”

3

47x39x261/337lb

16x16x43/20lb

16x16x24/45lb

24x24x43/29lb

431

2

< 6

15

452

24”9

18”4’

9’2”

4

51x39x28/419lb

16x16x43/31lb

16x16x24/57lb

24x24x43/29lb

536

3

< 6

15

603

32’8”

18’4”

9’2”

5

55x39x30/507lb

16x16x43/42lb

16x16x24/62lb

24x24x43/29lb

640

3

< 6

12

840

40’6”

20’8”

10’2”

6

59x39x35/456lb

16x16x43/53lb

16x16x24/66lb

24x24x43/29lb

604

4

< 6

12

Floor Space (sq ft)

External Dimensions

Electrical Inflator
Repair Kit

Number of Arches

Packing Information
LxWxH

Dimensions (inch)
Weight (lb)

Total Weight (lb)

Staff Needed

Setup Time (Min)

# Tents/20’ Container

Length (ft)

Width (ft)

Height (ft)

Tent

Poles

Pegs & Hammer

LOSBERGER

The Number One Shelter for Emergency Situations, Rapid Deployment
TAG Inflatable Shelter
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TAG 2A

161

7’10”

18’4”

9’2”

2

39x39x36/337lb

16x16x43/20lb

16x16x24/40lb

24x24x43/29lb

270

2

< 6

17


