



TAG Inflatable Shelter

The Number One Shelter for Emergency Situations, Rapid Deployment

The Losberger TAG Inflatable Shelters can be deployed in less than 6 minutes with 2-4 people depending on size. Compact, lightweight and modular, TAG's are the perfect solution for first responders or disaster victims when reliability and speed are crucial.



Description

The Losberger Heavy-Duty TAG Inflatable Shelters are compact, lightweight, and modular. They can be deployed in less than six (6) minutes with two to four (2 to 4) people. Their speed and ease of deployment make them the ideal solution for emergency care, command posts, or all-purpose emergency shelters. The resistance and robust construction of TAG Inflatable Shelters, along with a set of accessories ensure an effective use on any kind of land.

The Losberger Heavy-Duty TAG Inflatable Shelters are modular in design. The shelters can be connected to each other in four (4) directions. They are made of durable, fire and UV-resistant, PVC-coated fabric (military grade 22 oz/sq yd), using High Frequency Welding (HFW) to construct the cover and floor into one enclosure. Available in five (5) sizes and four(4) colors.



List of Equipment

- Automatic pressure control system
- Internal partition walls
- Internal liners
- External sunshade
- Electric inflator
- Protective groundsheet
- Lighting
- Electrical distribution box
- Heating/AC systems
 - Flooring
 - Side door(s)
- Connecting & entrance modules
- Printed logos

Includes

- Inflation System: Master Blaster Electric Inflater and hose kit.
- Stake Down Kit
- Repair Kit
- Instruction Manual

Fabric Colors

- White, orange, sand, green
- Other colors on request

Load Resistance

- Wind: 65mph
- Snow: 3.1 lb/sqft





TAG Inflatable Shelter

The Number One Shelter for Emergency Situations, Rapid Deployment

		TAG 2A	TAG 3A	TAG 4A	TAG 5A	TAG 6A
Floor Space (sq ft)		161	312	452	603	840
External Dimensions	Length (ft)	7'10"	16'11"	24"9	32'8"	40'6"
	Width (ft)	18'4"	18'4"	18"4'	18'4"	20'8"
	Height (ft)	9'2"	9'2"	9'2"	9'2"	10'2"
Number of Arches		2	3	4	5	6
Packing Information LxWxH Dimensions (inch) Weight (Ib)	Tent	39x39x36/337lb	47x39x261/337lb	51x39x28/419lb	55x39x30/507lb	59x39x35/456lb
	Poles	16x16x43/20lb	16x16x43/20lb	16x16x43/31lb	16x16x43/42lb	16x16x43/53lb
	Pegs & Hammer	16x16x24/40lb	16x16x24/45lb	16x16x24/57lb	16x16x24/62lb	16x16x24/66lb
	Electrical Inflator Repair Kit	24x24x43/29lb	24x24x43/29lb	24x24x43/29lb	24x24x43/29lb	24x24x43/29lb
Total Weight (lb)		270	431	536	640	604
Staff Needed		2	2	3	3	4
Setup Time (Min)		< 6	< 6	< 6	< 6	< 6
# Tents/20' Container		17	15	15	12	12



